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 Women doubles 40-49

 Championships

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  Semifinal  Final

 2100  Hooman, Mirjam  NED
 2104  Vriesekoop, Bettine  NED

 Bye

 Bye

 2036  Braun, Gabi  GER
 2058  Klußmann, Marion  GER

 2107  Paluch, Dorota  POL
 2108  Zborowska, Alina  POL

 Bye

 Bye

 2028  Albers, Heidi  GER
 2219  Kretschmer, Ute  GER

 2039  Elzer, Birgit  GER
 2089  Zilch, Gabi  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2034  Bickhardt, Doerte  GER
 2044  Fuhrmann, Hildegard  GER

 2099  Douwes, Anja  NED
 2171  Andersen, Sonja  DEN

 2030  Anders, Sabine  GER
 2033  Beltermann, Maria  GER

 Bye

 2094  Kartuzova, Olga  LAT
 2257  Gaga, Baiba  LAT

 2075  Roth, Gabriele  GER
 2101  Huiden, Janine  NED

 Bye

 2023  Lambert, Patricia  FRA
 2024  Laurent, Sylvie  FRA

 2129  van den Bosch, An...  NED
 2263  van Veen, Juliet  NED

 2110  Kulieva, Tatiana  RUS
 2113  Tikhomirova, Inna  RUS

 Bye

 Bye

 2056  Klee, Maria  GER
 2229  Pelikan, Heike  GER

 2071  Rahn-Marx, Susanne  GER
 2072  Rehder, Andrea  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2118  Johnsson, Lena  SWE
 2124  Donovan, Regina  WAL

 2066  Mutke, Anka  GER
 2084  Walter, Angela  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2001  Gropper, Brigitte  AUT
 2114  Bazzi, Vera  SUI

 2100  M. Hooman
 2104  B. Vriesekoop

 2036  G. Braun
 2058  M. Klußmann

 2107  D. Paluch
 2108  A. Zborowska

 2028  H. Albers
 2219  U. Kretschmer

 2039  B. Elzer
 2089  G. Zilch

 2034  D. Bickhardt
 2044  H. Fuhrmann

 2030  S. Anders
 2033  M. Beltermann

  2  -11   3   6  

 2094  O. Kartuzova
 2257  B. Gaga

 2075  G. Roth
 2101  J. Huiden

 2129  A. van den Bo...
 2263  J. van Veen

  6   5   6  

 2110  T. Kulieva
 2113  I. Tikhomirova

 W/O

 2056  M. Klee
 2229  H. Pelikan

 W/O

 2071  S. Rahn-Marx
 2072  A. Rehder

 W/O

 2118  L. Johnsson
 2124  R. Donovan

 W/O

 2066  A. Mutke
 2084  A. Walter

 2001  B. Gropper
 2114  V. Bazzi

 2100  M. Hooman
 2104  B. Vriesekoop

  1   4   5  

 2107  D. Paluch
 2108  A. Zborowska

  4   5   6  

 2039  B. Elzer
 2089  G. Zilch

  8   8   6  

 2094  O. Kartuzova
 2257  B. Gaga

  6   4   10  

 2129  A. van den Bo...
 2263  J. van Veen

  2   5   4  

 2110  T. Kulieva
 2113  I. Tikhomirova

  4   2   7  

 2118  L. Johnsson
 2124  R. Donovan

  7  -7   7  -7   3  

 2001  B. Gropper
 2114  V. Bazzi

  8   8   7  

 2100  M. Hooman
 2104  B. Vriesekoop

  6   9   5  

 2094  O. Kartuzova
 2257  B. Gaga

  8   12   8  

 2110  T. Kulieva
 2113  I. Tikhomirova

  7   7   5  

 2001  B. Gropper
 2114  V. Bazzi

  4   7   10  

 2100  M. Hooman
 2104  B. Vriesekoop

 -10   4   10   7  

 2110  T. Kulieva
 2113  I. Tikhomirova

  8   9   9  

 2100  M. Hooman
 2104  B. Vriesekoop

  4  -4   6   6  

 2109  L. Farina
 2123  G. Yenenko

 W/O
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 Women doubles 40-49

 Championships

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  Semifinal  Final

 2037  Busche-Schmidt, ...  GER
 2083  von Diecken, Jutta  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2008  Hermanova, Irena  CZE
 2010  Longinova, Ilona  CZE

 2038  Eichhorn, Christiane  GER
 2087  Wolff, Petra  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2120  Diker, Fulya  TUR
 2122  Gundogan, Berlin  TUR

 2062  Ludwig, Bettina  GER
 2090  Condorelli, Lia Paola  ITA

 Bye

 2002  Habesohn, Sonita  AUT
 2029  Amos, Susanne  GER

 2050  Hiltscher, Birgit  GER
 2086  Werner, Silke  GER

 2065  Müller, Christa  GER
 2199  Arens, Karin  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2112  Mikheeva, Irina  RUS
 2126  Nikiforo, Galina  RUS

 2014  Schüpbach, Johanna  FIN
 2115  Göggel, Monika  SUI

 Bye

 Bye

 2060  Kotter, Gabi  GER
 2068  Olthuis, Petra  GER

 2047  Hänert, Sabine  GER
 2233  Runge, Freia  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2127  Ambrosimova, Irina  RUS
 2289  Sokolova, Elena  RUS

 2117  Dönell Mårtensson...  SWE
 2119  Knudsen, Mette  SWE

 Bye

 Bye

 2093  Vandoni, Simona  ITA
 2255  Caimi, Susanne  ITA

 2053  Kahl, Karin  GER
 2077  Schön, Birgit  GER

 2003  Alexander, Nathalie  BEL
 2005  Heine, Anne-Marie  BEL

 Bye

 2109  Farina, Larisa  RUS
 2123  Yenenko, Galyna  UKR

 2037  C. Busche-Sc...
 2083  J. von Diecken

 2008  I. Hermanova
 2010  I. Longinova

 2038  C. Eichhorn
 2087  P. Wolff

 2120  F. Diker
 2122  B. Gundogan

 2062  B. Ludwig
 2090  L. Condorelli

 2050  B. Hiltscher
 2086  S. Werner

  8   6   5  

 2065  C. Müller
 2199  K. Arens

 2112  I. Mikheeva
 2126  G. Nikiforo

 2014  J. Schüpbach
 2115  M. Göggel

 2060  G. Kotter
 2068  P. Olthuis

 2047  S. Hänert
 2233  F. Runge

 2127  I. Ambrosimova
 2289  E. Sokolova

 2117  A. Dönell Mårt...
 2119  M. Knudsen

 2093  S. Vandoni
 2255  S. Caimi

 2053  K. Kahl
 2077  B. Schön

 -9   9   10   9  

 2109  L. Farina
 2123  G. Yenenko

 2037  C. Busche-Sc...
 2083  J. von Diecken

  3  -8  -11   6   4  

 2120  F. Diker
 2122  B. Gundogan

  10   7   5  

 2062  B. Ludwig
 2090  L. Condorelli

  4   11   7  

 2112  I. Mikheeva
 2126  G. Nikiforo

  6   11   4  

 2014  J. Schüpbach
 2115  M. Göggel

  5  -9   7   10  

 2047  S. Hänert
 2233  F. Runge

  9   4   3  

 2117  A. Dönell Mårt...
 2119  M. Knudsen

 -8   8  -6   6   9  

 2109  L. Farina
 2123  G. Yenenko

  5   6   4  

 2037  C. Busche-Sc...
 2083  J. von Diecken

  7   13   4  

 2112  I. Mikheeva
 2126  G. Nikiforo

  10   6   4  

 2014  J. Schüpbach
 2115  M. Göggel

  8   3  -9   9  

 2109  L. Farina
 2123  G. Yenenko

  5   8   4  

 2037  C. Busche-Sc...
 2083  J. von Diecken

 -9  -4   5   6   4  

 2109  L. Farina
 2123  G. Yenenko

  10   7  -6   7  

 2109  L. Farina
 2123  G. Yenenko

  6   4  -10   10  


